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007343 07-11-2018 BROWNWOOD TROPHY 088862 213720 461-00-2190.06-951-800000 LITTLE LIONS TROPHY 58.00 N
089028 213853 461-00-2190.99-101-800000 ROCKET DAY MEDALS 42.00 N
Totals for Check 007343 100.00
007344 07-11-2018 HAYES SOFTWARE SYS 089375 00038512 461-00-2190.04-951-800000  SUPPLIES 3,291.00 N
007345 07-11-2018 MCCOY CORPORATION 087436 790831 461-00-2190.32-001-800000  3/4" #10 SCR FH PHIL ZN 100 4.65
087436 790138 461-00-2190.32-001-800000 WESTERN STUDS/GORILLA TAPE 141.70
Totals for Check 007345 146.35
007346 07-11-2018 MOORE PRINTING CO 089097 48241 461-00-2190.06-951-800000 LITTLE LION 105.00
088978 48240 461-00-2190.50-101-800000 RUN CLUB T-SHIRTS 731.75
Totals for Check 007346 836.75
007347 07-11-2018 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 089349 461-00-2190.82-001-800000  SCHOLARSHIP 1,000.00 N
007348 07-11-2018 PROGRESS PUBLICATIO 089278 48056290 461-00-2190.00-041-800000  SUPPLIES 69.00 N
007349 07-11-2018 SYNCB/WALMART 089347 03560 461-00-2190.33-001-800000  SUPPLIES 92.40
089350 05794 461-00-2190.90-001-800000  SUPPLIES 18.85
Totals for Check 007349 111.25
007350 07-11-2018 SYNCB/WALMART 089346 04203 461-00-2190.41-001-800000  SUPPLIES 29519 N
007351 07-17-2018 ANNA COSTA 089383 FCCLA 461-00-2190.30-041-800000  SUPPLIES 236.00 N
007352 07-17-2018 MASTERCARD 089363 UNITED 461-00-2190.02-951-800000  SUPPLIES 162.83
089365 UNITED 461-00-2190.02-951-800000  SUPPLIES 110.18
Totals for Check 007352 273.01
007353 07-17-2018 WILLIES T'S 088703 81410 461-00-2190.15-001-800000  SUPPLIES 546.80 N
007354 07-19-2018 BOWNDS INVESTMENTS 089472 101 461-00-2190.22-001-800000 TRAVEL 300.00 N
007355 07-19-2018 APRIL DAVIS/PERFECTL 089470 00483 461-00-2190.23-001-800000  SUPPLIES 50.50 N
007356 07-25-2018 SYNCB/AMAZON 088903 837355464437  461-00-2190.53-931-800000 SUPPLY 256.99 N
007357 07-25-2018 ATHLETIC SUPPLY 088537 158890 461-00-2190.62-931-800000  SUPPLY 91.00 N
007358 07-25-2018 BIBLIOTHECA LLC 088421 SI0041462 461-00-2190.12-001-800000 LIBRARY EQUIPMENT 952,97 N
007359 07-25-2018 DIRECT RESONANCE 089527 EM20184348 461-00-2190.15-001-800000  SUPPLIES 40.00 N
007360 07-25-2018 THE PLAYWELL GROUP 088511 24863 461-00-2190.99-106-800000 PLAYGROUND EQUIPEMENT 4,208.76 N
007361 07-25-2018 SYNCB/WALMART 089339 02124 461-00-2190.99-101-800000 WALMART CARD PURCHASES 6.96 N
007362 07-26-2018 JAMES DAVIS 089545 BACCALAUREA 461-00-2190.15-001-800000 SERVICES 75.00 N
075360 07-11-2018 ALL ABOARD AMERICA 089372 2204 199-34-6298.00-922-899000  SERVICES 8,141.25 N
075361 07-11-2018 ATMOS ENERGY 089362 GAS/DISTRICT 199-51-6256.00-921-899000 SERVICES 1,283.06
089362 GAS/GWS 199-51-6256.20-921-899000  SERVICES 23.98
Totals for Check 075361 1,307.04
075362 07-11-2018 BROWN COUNTY 089361 JUNE 2018 199-99-6213.00-703-899000  SERVICES 517.38 N
075363 07-11-2018 BROWNWOOD PLUMBIN 089107 S1125157.001  199-51-6316.00-921-899000 SUPPLIES 30.18 N
089107 S1124745.001  199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 749 N
089107 S1125398.001  199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 88.25 N
089107 S1123495.001  199-51-6316.00-921-899000 SUPPLIES 44.08 N
Totals for Check 075363 170.00
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075364 07-11-2018 BROWNWOOD SERVICE 089111 SEE 199-51-6316.00-921-899000 SUPPLIES 44889 N
075365 07-11-2018 CARRIER 088995 45568527-01 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 103.00
088995 45568527-00 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 2,407.00
Totals for Check 075365 2,510.00
075366 07-11-2018 CARROLL FIRE & SAFET 089354 28130 199-51-6246.00-921-899000 SERVICES 272.20
089354 28131 199-51-6246.00-921-899000  SERVICES 340.00
089354 28132 199-51-6246.00-921-899000 SERVICES 170.00
Totals for Check 075366 782.20
075367 07-11-2018 CHEERLEADING COMPA 088493 520364 199-36-6399.91-001-899000 PO Created by Req: 066125 1,131.19 N
075368 07-11-2018 CTRMA PROCESSING 089374 1321054 199-41-6499.00-750-899000  FEES/DUES 9.38 N
075369 07-11-2018 DIRECT ENERGY BUSIN 089352 18177003514773 199-51-6257.00-921-899000 SERVICES 63,159.49
089352 18177003514773 199-51-6257.20-921-899000  SERVICES 1,141.96
Totals for Check 075369 64,301.45
075370 07-11-2018 ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUP 089108 SEE 199-51-6316.00-921-899000 SUPPLIES 1,319.62 N
075371 07-11-2018 EMBASSY SUITES DALL 088388 KIM HARVEY 199-13-6411.00-109-811000 TRAVEL 266.68 N
075372 07-11-2018 FAIRWAY 089355 0121424-IN 199-51-6316.00-921-899000 SUPPLIES 63.36
089355 0121424-IN 199-51-6317.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 302.40 N
Totals for Check 075372 365.76
075373 07-11-2018 HOME DEPOT CREDIT S 089183 100719 199-51-6315.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 143.82 N
089061 9081647 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 79.98 N
089185 7010935 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 658.40 N
089184 7010944 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 198.66 N
089283 8023843 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 128.94 N
089284 9083470 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 1594 N
089109 6081904 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 119.40 N
089109 3083082 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 39.15 N
089109 9595016 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 1998 N
089284 9083470 199-51-6317.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 79.00 N
Totals for Check 075373 1,483.27
075374 07-11-2018 KURT KAMMERER 007649 SWATA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 108.00 N
075375 07-11-2018 KIRBO'S OFFICE SYSTE 089334 263278 199-11-6269.00-003-826000  SERVICES 98.00 N
089334 263278 199-11-6269.00-041-811000  SERVICES 49.00 N
089334 263278 199-11-6269.00-106-811000  SERVICES 33330 N
089334 199-11-6399.00-106-811000  SERVICES 9.00 N
089334 199-13-6269.00-870-899000  SERVICES 69.00 N
089334 199-13-6399.00-870-899000  SERVICES 91.14 N
089334 199-21-6269.00-870-899000  SERVICES 69.00 N
089334 199-21-6399.00-870-899000  SERVICES 53.76 N
089334 199-41-6269.00-749-899000  SERVICES 98.00 N
089334 199-41-6269.00-750-899000  SERVICES 98.00 N
089334 199-41-6269.02-701-899000  SERVICES 69.00 N
Totals for Check 075375 1,037.20
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075376 07-11-2018 MCCOY CORPORATION 089110 SEE 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 720.11 N
075377 07-11-2018 MOORE PRINTING CO 089290 48432 199-21-6399.00-876-823000  SUPPLIES 19.00
089290 48433 199-21-6399.00-876-823000  SUPPLIES 54.95
089050 48387 199-51-6398.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 775.20
Totals for Check 075377 849.15
075378 07-11-2018 KAREY MORELOCK 007695 TAHPERD 199-13-6411.00-107-811000  TRAVEL 84.00 N
075379 07-11-2018 MSB CONSULTING GRO 089376 94286 199-11-6219.00-876-823000  SERVICES 81.12 N
075380 07-11-2018 PATE'S HARDWARE 089112 20172599 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 107.96
089112 20172326 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 57.85
Totals for Check 075380 165.81
075381 07-11-2018 STEFENIA PHIPPS 007694 TAHPERD 199-13-6411.00-101-811000 TRAVEL 84.00 N
075382 07-11-2018 POCKET NURSE 089263 1066541-1 244-11-6399.00-001-822000  SUPPLIES 3,057.02
089263 1066542-1 244-11-6399.00-001-822000  SUPPLIES 1,149.97
Totals for Check 075382 4,206.99
075383 07-11-2018 STARR SALES 089114 87317 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 20.29 N
075384 07-11-2018 WEAKLEY WATSON 089115 542227 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 49.99 N
075385 07-11-2018 WESTAIR PRAXAIR DIST 089193 83664352 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 181.64 N
075386 07-11-2018 WINSTON WATER COOL 089116 S1887489.001  199-51-6316.00-921-899000 SUPPLIES 11.62
089116 S1884686.001  199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 44.87
Totals for Check 075386 56.49
075387 07-11-2018 WYNDHAM GARDEN HO 089285 MELODY SMITH 199-53-6411.00-872-899000 TRAVEL 585.00 N
075388 07-11-2018 JOE YOUNG 007683 (SLI) MILEAGE 199-41-6411.00-701-899000 TRAVEL 15369 N
075389 07-12-2018 BROWNWOOD TROPHY 088489 213857 199-36-6497.16-001-899000  SUPPLIES 250.00 N
075390 07-12-2018 ALISON BRYANT 007686 BRITTANY 240-00-5751.00-000-800000 SUMMER SCHOOL REFUND 100.00 N
075391 07-12-2018 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 089371 0940-508381 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 65.69
089371 0940-508785 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 155.60
Totals for Check 075391 221.29
075392 07-12-2018 NANCY DAVIS 089382 COLR GUARD  199-11-6219.16-001-811000  SERVICES 2,000.00 N
075393 07-12-2018 LENA DAY 007687 WAYNE MILLER 240-00-5751.00-000-800000 SUMMR SCHOOL REFUND 100.00 N
075394 07-12-2018 JENNIFER EDGAR 007689 JORDAN LUKE 240-00-5751.00-000-800000 SUMMER SCHOOL REFUND 100.00 N
075395 07-12-2018 FRONTIER 089380 BMS 199-51-6258.00-921-899000  SERVICES 13443 N
075396 07-12-2018 KRISSI HAMLETT 007690 KALIE HAMLETT 240-00-5751.00-000-800000 SUMMER SCHOOL REFUND 100.00 N
075397 07-12-2018 KIMBERLY HARVEY 007701 FRISCO 199-13-6411.00-109-811000 TRAVEL 210.37
007701 MEALS 199-13-6411.00-109-811000 TRAVEL 84.00
Totals for Check 075397 294.37
075398 07-12-2018 HOLIDAY INN LAS COLIN 089384 SMITH/LEE 199-36-6411.00-001-822000  TRAVEL 746.10 N
075399 07-12-2018 MARIBEL IBARRA 007688 ZEKE IBARRA  240-00-5751.00-000-800000 SUMMER SCHOOL REFUND 100.00 N



Date Run: 07-31-2018 4:02 PM Check Payments Program:  FIN1300
Cnty Dist: 025-902 BROWNWOOD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DIST Page: 4 of 11
From To File ID: C
For the Month of July
Check Check PO Invoice
Nbr Date Payee Nbr Nbr Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So0-Org-Prog Reason Amount EFT
075400 07-12-2018 JIVE COMMUNICATIONS 089379 [IN2000086148  199-51-6258.00-921-899000  SERVICES 8,347.35 N
075401 07-12-2018 JAVIER MARES 007692 JAVIER MARES 240-00-5751.00-000-800000 @ SUMMER SCHOOL REFUND 100.00 N
075402 07-12-2018 NCS PEARSON, INC. 088261 11598332 224-11-6399.00-876-823000  SUPPLIES 200.00 N
088402 11606759 224-11-6399.00-876-823000  SUPPLIES 80.00 N
088402 11618796 224-11-6399.00-876-823000  SUPPLIES 40.00 N
11619582 224-11-6399.00-876-823000 CREDIT -40.00 N
Totals for Check 075402 280.00
075403 07-12-2018 SCOTTIE RILEY 007685 ARRIANA RILEY 240-00-5751.00-000-800000 SUMMER SCHOOL REFUND 100.00 N
075404 07-12-2018 ROBERSON RENT-ALL 089369 138866 199-51-6269.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 36.00 N
075405 07-12-2018 MELODY SMITH 007683 AUSTIN MEALS 199-53-6411.00-872-899000 TRAVEL 196.00 N
075406 07-12-2018 SWEETWATER STEEL C 089368 222362 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 29.40
089368 222740 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 39.45
Totals for Check 075406 68.85
075407 07-12-2018 TIV A 089385 CODY SMITH 199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 650.00 N
075408 07-12-2018 TIV A 089387 THOMAS LEE  199-36-6411.00-001-822000  TRAVEL 620.00 N
075409 07-12-2018 TRANS TEXAS TIRE 089367 1-72233 199-51-6311.03-921-899000  SERVICES 10.00 N
075410 07-12-2018 WEAKLEY WATSON 089115 SEE 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 803.64 N
075411 07-12-2018 WESTAIR PRAXAIR DIST 089373 83603592 199-51-6311.05-921-899000  SERVICES 73.61
089373 83737938 199-51-6311.05-921-899000  SERVICES 11.52
Totals for Check 075411 85.13
075412 07-12-2018 LAWRENCE WHITE 007691 PARISH WHITE 240-00-5751.00-000-800000 SUMMER SCHOOL REFUND 100.00 N
075413 07-17-2018 CHASE ADAMS 007621 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000  TRAVEL 128.00 N
075414 07-17-2018 ANGELO ARCHIVES & S 089398 88157-88166 199-41-6219.00-701-899000  SERVICES 2,475.18 N
075415 07-17-2018 MANDY LYNN ARROTT 007526 ABA MEALS 199-13-6411.01-876-823000 TRAVEL 112.00 N
075416 07-17-2018 DARRIN BAILEY 007626 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000  TRAVEL 128.00 N
075417 07-17-2018 LANDRY BLACKSTOCK 007713 TCASE MEALS 199-21-6411.00-876-823000 TRAVEL 96.00 N
075418 07-17-2018 BRAD BOWDEN 007628 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075419 07-17-2018 BROWNWOOD GLASS & 089439 89356 199-51-6311.03-921-899000  SERVICES 342.00 N
075420 07-17-2018 BROWNWOOD JANITORI 089441 264750 199-41-6499.00-720-89900S  SUPPLIES 28788 N
075421 07-17-2018 SAMMY BURNETT 007634 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075422 07-17-2018 DAKOTA CHANDLER 007619 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000  TRAVEL 128.00 N
075423 07-17-2018 KIRK CHASTAIN 007635 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075424 07-17-2018 BRYAN CLARK 007625 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075425 07-17-2018 MELISSA COCKERHAM 007591 TAFE BOARD 199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 84.00 N
075426 07-17-2018 MELISSA COCKERHAM 007592 STUDENT 199-36-6412.00-750-899000  TRAVEL 42.00 N
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075427 07-17-2018 ANNA COSTA 007697 FED EXFEES  199-11-6499.00-041-811000 TRAVEL 30.00 N
007697 FED EXFEES  199-11-6499.00-041-811000  TRAVEL 25.00 N
007698 BAGGAGE FEE 199-11-6499.00-041-811000 TRAVEL 50.00 N
007698 BAGGAGE FEE 199-11-6499.00-041-811000  TRAVEL 85.00 N
Totals for Check 075427 190.00
075428 07-17-2018 CYBERSOFT TECHNOLO 089455 86027 240-35-6399.01-924-899000  SERVICES 6,364.00 N
075429 07-17-2018 NADIR DALLEH 007630 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075430 07-17-2018 DIRECT ENERGY BUSIN 089435 18177003514009 199-51-6257.00-921-899000  SERVICES 105,55 N
075431 07-17-2018 DR PEPPER BOTTLERS | 089393 843832 199-36-6412.59-931-891000 TRAVEL 5396 N
075432 07-17-2018 GRANT FEASTER 007622 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075433 07-17-2018 FRONTIER 089440 BISD 199-51-6258.00-921-899000  SERVICES 116.54
089440 HEAD START 205-51-6258.00-106-899000  SERVICES 240.69
Totals for Check 075433 357.23
075434 07-17-2018 DAVID GARCIA 007629 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075435 07-17-2018 GAYLORD TEXAN CONF 089258 205-13-6411.00-106-934000 TRAVEL 1,178.70 N
075436 07-17-2018 TAMARA GLASS 007709 FS SPLASH 199-13-6411.00-999-811000 TRAVEL 52.00 N
075437 07-17-2018 DANNY GOINS 007702 SANDRA GOINS 199-00-5739.00-000-800000 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION 100.00 N
075438 07-17-2018 BLANDON HANCOCK 007631 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000  TRAVEL 128.00 N
075439 07-17-2018 HEART OF TEXAS FLOO 089249 646/CIS 199-51-6629.01-101-899000  SERVICES 13,615.30 N
075440 07-17-2018 HILTON ARLINGTON 089392 K. KAMMERER 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 306.13 N
075441 07-17-2018 TYLER HORTON 007624 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000  TRAVEL 128.00 N
075442 07-17-2018 JENNIFER HUDSPETH 007525 ABA MEALS 199-13-6411.00-876-823000 TRAVEL 112.00 N
075443 07-17-2018 DAVID JONES 007627 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075444 07-17-2018 KIRBO'S OFFICE SYSTE 089438 266017 199-11-6269.00-001-811000  SERVICES 69.00 N
089403 264348 199-11-6269.00-106-811000  SERVICES 138.00 N
089403 264348 199-41-6269.02-701-899000  SERVICES 69.00 N
089421 264350 205-11-6269.00-102-934000  SERVICES 159.00 N
089421 264349 205-11-6269.00-106-934000  SERVICES 159.00 N
Totals for Check 075444 594.00
075445 07-17-2018 ANGELA LINDGREN 007700 MEALS/ON 199-13-6411.00-001-811000  TRAVEL 136.00 N
075446 07-17-2018 MARRIOTT J W 088509 L.BLACKSTOCK 199-21-6411.00-876-823000 TRAVEL 71157 N
075447 07-17-2018 MASTERCARD 089366 HARBOR 199-51-6311.03-921-899000  SUPPLIES 11.98 N
075448 07-17-2018 HARROLD MCCARTY 007623 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000  TRAVEL 128.00 N
075449 07-17-2018 SHAUNTEL MCGLOTHIN 007705 FS SPLASH 199-13-6411.00-999-811000 TRAVEL 52.00 N
075450 07-17-2018 KEN MCKILLIP 007636 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075451 07-17-2018 MELHART MUSIC CENTE 088250 3023023 199-11-6398.16-001-811000  SUPPLIES 1,205.00
088328 3023022 199-11-6639.16-001-811000  SUPPLIES 8,949.00
Totals for Check 075451 10,154.00



Date Run: 07-31-2018 4:02 PM Check Payments Program:  FIN1300
Cnty Dist: 025-902 BROWNWOOD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DIST Page: 6 of 11
From To File ID: C
For the Month of July
Check Check PO Invoice
Nbr Date Payee Nbr Nbr Fnd-Fnc-Obj.So0-Org-Prog Reason Amount EFT
075452 07-17-2018 CARRIE MORROW 007684 MILEAGE/HOUS 199-13-6411.00-001-811000 TRAVEL 322.64 N
007684 MEALS 199-13-6411.00-001-811000  TRAVEL 136.00 N
Totals for Check 075452 458.64
075453 07-17-2018 BRETT MOUSER 007620 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075454 07-17-2018 DEIDRA NEEL 007703 FS SPLASH 199-13-6411.00-999-811000 TRAVEL 52.00 N
075455 07-17-2018 NORTH TEXAS TOLLWA 089434 1166732 TX 199-41-6499.00-750-899000  FEES/DUES 11.60 N
075456 07-17-2018 OPAL BOOZ & ASSOCIA 087985 2814 199-12-6329.00-106-899000  READING MATERIALS NWST 32512 N
075457 07-17-2018 REGINA PINKSTON 007708 FS SPLASH 199-13-6411.00-999-811000 TRAVEL 52.00 N
075458 07-17-2018 POCKET NURSE 089263 1066541-2 244-11-6399.00-001-822000  SUPPLIES 15.04 N
075459 07-17-2018 PRESTIGE HARDWOOD 089244 FINAL PMT. 199-51-6629.00-101-899000  SERVICES 11,797.25 N
075460 07-17-2018 PURCHASE POWER 089436 218006641 199-41-6499.00-750-899000  SERVICES 5,050.00 N
075461 07-17-2018 MARCI REAGAN 007704 FS SPLASH 199-13-6411.00-999-811000 TRAVEL 52.00 N
075462 07-17-2018 GLORIA SALAZAR 007675 MILEAGE 199-23-6411.00-001-899000  TRAVEL 67.04 N
007710 ESC MILEAGE  240-35-6411.00-924-899000 TRAVEL 213.64 N
07-31-2018 GLORIA SALAZAR 007675 MILEAGE 199-23-6411.00-001-899000  needed seperate check -67.04 N
007710 ESC MILEAGE  240-35-6411.00-924-899000 needed seperate check -213.64 N
Totals for Check 075462 .00
075463 07-17-2018 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 089113 5406-9 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 158.36 N
089113 5525-6 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 96.37
Totals for Check 075463 254.73
075464 07-17-2018 LINDSAY SMITH 007711 PARKING/AVID 199-21-6411.AV-001-899000 TRAVEL 207.84 N
075465 07-17-2018 SOUTHWEST FOODSER 089450 16852 240-35-6298.00-924-899000  SERVICES 51,568.09 N
075466 07-17-2018 SSR 086643 431802 199-36-6497.51-931-891000 AWARDS 330.00 N
086643 431802 199-36-6497.54-931-891000 AWARDS 55.00 N
086643 431802 199-36-6497.58-931-891000 AWARDS 55.00 N
086643 431802 199-36-6497.60-931-891000 AWARDS 110.00 N
087897 429154 199-36-6497.62-931-891000  AWARDS 55.00 N
086643 431802 199-36-6497.63-931-891000 AWARDS 110.00 N
086643 431802 199-36-6497.65-931-891000 AWARDS 110.00 N
Totals for Check 075466 825.00
075467 07-17-2018 DERRICK STACKS 007633 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075468 07-17-2018 SCOTT SWANZY 007632 THSCA MEALS 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 128.00 N
075469 07-17-2018 SWEETWATER STEEL C 089402 221537 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 612.00
089402 221483 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 565.40
Totals for Check 075469 1,177.40
075470 07-17-2018 TASBO 088904 304611 199-41-6411.00-750-899000  WEBINAR PFIA 100.00 N
075471 07-17-2018 TAYLOR MUSIC,INC. 088483 2117500 199-11-6398.16-001-811000  SUPPLIES 939.00
088484 2117567 199-11-6398.16-001-811000  SUPPLIES 2,211.00
Totals for Check 075471 3,150.00
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075472 07-17-2018 THE GEORGE HOTEL 089329 TEW & DEEN 199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 45765 N
075473 07-17-2018 U S POSTMASTER 089381 3 ROLLS/CIS 199-11-6399.00-101-811000  STAMPS 150.00 N
075474 07-17-2018 UNITED REFRIGERATIO 089400 63072200-00 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 161.27
089400 62763207-00 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 196.07
Totals for Check 075474 357.34
075475 07-17-2018 UNITED STATES POSTA 089399 PO BOX 816 199-36-6399.50-931-891000  SUPPLIES 102.00 N
075476 07-17-2018 VALERO MARKETING & 089437 7290 3586 199-51-6311.01-921-899000  SUPPLIES 132.31 N
075477 07-17-2018 WEST TEXAS GRADUATI 089250 2672 199-36-6497.16-001-899000  SUPPLIES 190.98 N
075478 07-17-2018 LESLIE WOOD 007706 FS SPLASH 199-13-6411.00-999-811000 TRAVEL 52.00 N
075479 07-17-2018 MARTHA WOODS 007707 FS SPLASH 199-13-6411.00-999-811000  TRAVEL 52.00 N
075480 07-19-2018 JESSICA BENSON 007716 F STREET 205-13-6411.00-106-834000 TRAVEL 84.00 N
075481 07-19-2018 LESLIE BRUSH 007715 F STREET 205-13-6411.00-106-834000 TRAVEL 84.00 N
075482 07-19-2018 CARROLL FIRE & SAFET 089443 28137 199-51-6246.00-921-899000  SERVICES 11,090.90 N
075483 07-19-2018 MELISSA COCKERHAM 007720 COLLEGE 199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 243.07
007720 AUSTIN 199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 164.59
Totals for Check 075483 407.66
075484 07-19-2018 BONITA DEEN 007722 THOA MEALS  199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 136.00 N
075485 07-19-2018 DRACOS JANITORIAL & 089449 2018-6185 199-51-6248.01-921-899000  SERVICES 20,339.26 N
075486 07-19-2018 MALLORY DREW 007718 F STREET 205-13-6411.00-106-834000 TRAVEL 84.00 N
075487 07-19-2018 ANGELA LINDGREN 007719 MILEAGE/ONRA 199-13-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 152.60 N
075488 07-19-2018 MASTERCARD 088870 AMAZON 199-11-6399.02-872-899000  SUPPLIES 253.26
089386 IFIXIT 199-53-6399.01-872-899000  SUPPLIES 87.49
089171 AMAZON 199-53-6399.01-872-899000  SUPPLIES 36.04
Totals for Check 075488 376.79
075489 07-19-2018 MASTERCARD 089396 TGCA CLINIC 199-36-6411.50-931-891000 TRAVEL 13750 N
075490 07-19-2018 MSB CONSULTING GRO 089464 94423 199-11-6219.00-876-823000  SERVICES 9.37 N
075491 07-19-2018 QUILL CORPORATION 088473 8267741 199-36-6399.15-001-899000  SUPPLIES 23940 N
075492 07-19-2018 JENNIFER REEVES 007724 MILEAGE/TCDA 199-13-6411.15-001-811000 TRAVEL 191.84
007724 MEALS/TCDA  199-13-6411.15-001-811000 TRAVEL 108.00
Totals for Check 075492 299.84
075493 07-19-2018 GLORIA SALAZAR 007726 MILEAGE 199-23-6411.00-001-899000  TRAVEL 67.04 N
075494 07-19-2018 GLORIA SALAZAR 1 007725 ESC MILEAGE  240-35-6411.00-924-899000 TRAVEL 213.64 N
075495 07-19-2018 AMIE STRICKLAND 007721 THOA MEALS  199-36-6411.00-001-822000  TRAVEL 136.00 N
075496 07-19-2018 TEPSA 088855 200017570 199-23-6411.00-101-899000 SUMMER CONFERENCE 354.00
088855 200017571 199-23-6411.00-101-899000 SUMMER CONFERENCE 354.00
Totals for Check 075496 708.00
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075497 07-19-2018 ANN TEW 007723 THOA MEALS  199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 136.00 N
075498 07-19-2018 TEXAS CHORAL DIRECT 089476 TCDA MEMBER 199-13-6411.15-001-811000 TRAVEL 200.00 N
075499 07-19-2018 VOCATIONAL AG TEACH 089466 38936 199-36-6411.00-001-822000  TRAVEL 300.00
089466 38938 199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 300.00
Totals for Check 075499 600.00
075500 07-19-2018 WESTAIR PRAXAIR DIST 089467 83603584 199-11-6269.00-001-822000  RENTAL 164.75 N
075501 07-19-2018 HOLLY WILLIFORD 007717 F STREET 205-13-6411.00-106-834000 TRAVEL 84.00 N
075502 07-19-2018 MISTI YODER 007714 F STREET 205-13-6411.00-106-834000 TRAVEL 84.00 N
075503 07-23-2018 A-1 LOCKSMITH 089418 941438 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 16.00 N
075504 07-23-2018 RONNIE CARDENAS 007732 MALAKAI 199-00-5749.00-000-800000  LOST BOOK RETURNED 2125 N
075505 07-23-2018 JOSHUA CARROLL 007731 TMEA MEALS  199-13-6411.16-001-811000 TRAVEL 124.00 N
075506 07-23-2018 CHINA SPRINGS ISD 089488 701 199-36-6399.50-931-891000  SUPPLIES 66.00 N
075507 07-23-2018 MELISSA COCKERHAM 007712 FCSTAT MEALS 199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 192.00 N
075508 07-23-2018 MELISSA COCKERHAM 007593 TAFE STATE 199-36-6412.00-750-899000 TRAVEL 70.00 N
075509 07-23-2018 CTRMA PROCESSING 089489 1095330 199-41-6499.00-750-899000  FEES/DUES 5.19
089489 1066012 199-41-6499.00-750-899000  FEES/DUES 9.38
Totals for Check 075509 14.57
075510 07-23-2018 DECOTY 089461 2000163363 199-41-6499.00-720-89900S  SUPPLIES 201.70
089461 200163361 199-41-6499.00-720-89900S  SUPPLIES 90.90
089413 2000163303 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 81.00
Totals for Check 075510 373.60
075511 07-23-2018 EMBASSY SUITES 089213 WILSON/855512 199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 675.80 N
075512 07-23-2018 FRONTIER 089499 CTO 205-51-6258.00-102-999000  SERVICES 21299 N
075513 07-23-2018 GRAINGER 089453 9843176638 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 146.40 N
075514 07-23-2018 RACHEL GRIFFIN 007727 RETREAT 199-31-6411.00-101-899000 TRAVEL 72.00 N
075515 07-23-2018 HEART OF TEXAS FLOO 089409 660 199-51-6246.00-921-899000  SERVICES 1,634.08
089408 662 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 334.00
Totals for Check 075515 1,968.08
075516 07-23-2018 DAVID LAMBERT 007728 TMEA MEALS  199-36-6411.16-001-899000 TRAVEL 88.86
007728 MEALS 199-36-6411.16-001-899000 TRAVEL 35.14
Totals for Check 075516 124.00
075517 07-23-2018 LESLEY LAMBERT 007729 TMEA MEALS  199-13-6411.16-001-811000 TRAVEL 124.00 N
075518 07-23-2018 MICHAEL LUNNEY 089478 LEADERSHIP 199-11-6219.16-001-811000  SERVICES 500.00 N
075519 07-23-2018 MASTERCARD 089264 LODGING 199-13-6411.00-001-811000  TRAVEL 30750 N
089491 THOA FEES 199-36-6411.00-001-822000  SERVICES 520.00 N
089281 BOX N MAIL 199-36-6412.00-750-899000  SUPPLIES 367.20 N
089492 ADOBE CLOUD 199-41-6399.02-701-899000  SERVICES 2164 N
085959 DOCULICIOUS 199-41-6499.00-750-899000  SERVICES 10.00 N
089248 INSPECTIONS  199-41-6499.00-750-899000 FEES/DUES 11147 N
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089191 TAQUITO 199-51-6499.00-921-899000  STADIUM WORKER LUNCHEON 38.85 N
Totals for Check 075519 1,376.66
075520 07-23-2018 MOORE PRINTING CO 088391 48324 199-23-6399.00-101-899000  WINDOW SIGNS 464.00
089498 48327 199-41-6499.02-701-899000  SUPPLIES 450.00
089498 48057 199-41-6499.02-701-899000  SUPPLIES 206.25 N
Totals for Check 075520 1,120.25
075521 07-23-2018 MUSIC IN MOTION 087649 00709096 199-11-6399.15-001-811000  SUPPLIES 1895 N
084515 00553757/2 199-11-6399.15-001-811000  SUPPLIES 3519 N
087774 00709269 199-11-6399.15-101-811000  SUPPLIES 270.37 N
087773 00706327 199-11-6399.15-101-811000  SUPPLIES 138.89 N
Totals for Check 075521 463.40
075522 07-23-2018 PAPER DIRECT INC 088748 9182524 199-11-6496.00-001-811000  SUPPLIES 500.04 N
088748 9182524 199-11-6497.00-001-811000  SUPPLIES 450.00
Totals for Check 075522 950.04
075523 07-23-2018 QUILL CORPORATION 089397 8505893 199-21-6399.00-876-823000  SUPPLIES 68.24
089397 8484176 199-21-6399.00-876-823000  SUPPLIES 42.49
089397 8468390 199-21-6399.00-876-823000  SUPPLIES 68.67
Totals for Check 075523 179.40
075524 07-23-2018 RENAISSANCE WORTHI 088510 T. 199-13-6411.00-876-823000 TRAVEL 613.17 N
075525 07-23-2018 ROBERSON RENT-ALL 089411 139116 199-51-6269.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 90.14 N
075526 07-23-2018 ROGER ROESLER 007699 VATAT MEALS 199-36-6411.00-001-822000  TRAVEL 136.00 N
075527 07-23-2018 SHELL 089490 65130726807 199-51-6311.01-921-899000  SUPPLIES 87.27 N
075528 07-23-2018 SHERATON DALLAS HO 089202 M. COCKERHAM 199-36-6412.00-750-899000  TRAVEL 461.08 N
075529 07-23-2018 MARY ANN SPURLOCK 007730 TMEA MEALS  199-13-6411.16-001-811000 TRAVEL 124.00 N
075530 07-23-2018 STAPLES BUSINESS AD 089458 3375431878 199-41-6499.00-720-89900S  POSTER OF BIS STUDENTS 58.38 N
075531 07-23-2018 TIM STEGEMOLLER 007733 TAVAC 199-13-6411.00-876-823000 TRAVEL 167.86
007733 TAVAC MEALS 199-13-6411.00-876-823000 TRAVEL 92.00
Totals for Check 075531 259.86
075532 07-23-2018 TMEA 089237 DEAN KIESLING 199-11-6495.15-106-811000  TRAVEL 50.00 N
075533 07-23-2018 TOTAL MAINTENANCE S 089465 557289 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 178.40 N
075534 07-23-2018 TRANS TEXAS TIRE 089410 1-72407 199-51-6311.06-921-899000  SUPPLIES 285.80 N
075535 07-23-2018 UIL 089459 UIL 2018-19 FEE 199-36-6495.99-001-89900S  2018-2019 MEMBERSHIP FEE 1,750.00 N
075536 07-23-2018 CADE WILSON 007672 VATAT MEALS 199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 180.00 N
075537 07-23-2018 CHELSEA WILSON 007673 VATAT MEALS 199-36-6411.00-001-822000  TRAVEL 180.00 N
075538 07-25-2018 A-1 LOCKSMITH 089503 941447 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 5795 N
075539 07-25-2018 BIBLIOTHECA LLC 088421 SI0041992 199-12-6398.00-999-899000  LIBRARY EQUIPMENT 905.03 N
075540 07-25-2018 CARROLL FIRE & SAFET 089482 28144 199-51-6246.00-921-899000  SERVICE 36.00 N
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075541 07-25-2018 ABILENE EQUIP/GOINS 089507 2260 199-51-6269.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 730.00 N
075542 07-25-2018 GRAND HYATT SAN ANT 089512 STATE TMEA 199-36-6411.16-001-899000  TRAVEL 194429 N
075543 07-25-2018 HAMPTON INN & SUITES 089500 REN YANTIS 255-13-6411.00-999-830000 TRAVEL 113.13 N
075544 07-25-2018 LAWSON IMPLEMENT C 089495 P38621 199-51-6311.05-921-899000  SUPPLIES 4452 N
075545 07-25-2018 MASTERCARD 089310 DIAMOND R 199-13-6499.00-999-89900S  MEALS 5157 N
089509 TICKETS/DISNE 199-41-6411.00-701-899000 MERCHANDISE 80.00 N
089445 OMNIHOTELS 199-41-6411.00-701-899000  JY TRAVEL TO SLI 835.15 N
089521 HYATT 199-41-6411.00-749-899000 TRAVEL 560.00 N
089444 PAPPADEAUX  199-41-6419.00-702-899000  MEAL FOR BOARD AT SLI 759.56 N
089446 OMNI/BOARD  199-41-6419.00-702-899000 BOARD TRAVEL - SLI 5,188.09 N
089508 BAIRD 199-41-6499.00-701-89900S  SERVICES 1399 N
089312 STAFFLUNCH 199-41-6499.00-720-89900S  MEALS FO CO LUNCH 203.19 N
089523 USPS 199-41-6499.00-749-899000 POSTAGE 2470 N
Totals for Check 075545 7,716.25
075546 07-25-2018 ROGER ROESLER 007738 MILEAGE/VATAT 199-36-6411.00-001-822000  TRAVEL 268.14 N
075547 07-25-2018 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPL 089364 0691862 205-11-6399.00-102-934000  SUPPLIES 254416 N
075548 07-25-2018 SEWALT BUTANE CO 089484 61676 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 120.00 N
075549 07-25-2018 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 089486 5916-7 199-51-6316.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 7394 N
075550 07-25-2018 LINDSAY SMITH 007737 UT MILEAGE 199-23-6411.00-001-899000  TRAVEL 152.60 N
075551 07-25-2018 MELODY SMITH 007734 REFUND ON 199-53-6411.00-872-899000 TRAVEL 7445 N
075552 07-25-2018 SUNBELT STAFFING LLC 089532 9650842 199-11-6218.00-876-823000  SERVICES 2,156.00 N
075553 07-25-2018 SUPER 8 MOTEL 089533 ROGER 199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 28569 N
075554 07-25-2018 SYNCB/WALMART 089348 00576 199-23-6499.00-001-899000  SUPPLIES 36.78 N
089460 09223 199-41-6499.00-720-89900S  CENTRAL OFFICE SUPPLIES 301.69 N
089295 02027 199-51-6315.00-921-899000  SUPPLIES 297.03 N
089456 07610 224-11-6399.00-106-823000  SUPPLIES 100.00 N
089456 07610 224-11-6399.00-876-823000  SUPPLIES 58.70 N
089456 07610 224-11-6399.01-876-823000  SUPPLIES 85.00 N
Totals for Check 075554 879.20
075555 07-25-2018 CADE WILSON 007735 MASON 199-36-6411.00-001-822000  TRAVEL 81.65 N
075556 07-25-2018 CHELSEA WILSON 007736 MASON 199-36-6411.00-001-822000 TRAVEL 81.65
007736 LUBBOCK 199-36-6411.00-001-822000  TRAVEL 268.14
Totals for Check 075556 349.79
075557 07-25-2018 LORENNA YANTIS 007739 MILEAGE/PITSC 255-13-6411.00-999-830000 TRAVEL 356.43
007739 MEALS/PITSCO 255-13-6411.00-999-830000  TRAVEL 52.00
Totals for Check 075557 408.43
075558 07-26-2018 AT&T MOBILITY 089548 832762968X0717 199-51-6258.00-921-899000  SERVICES 8140 N
075559 07-26-2018 FRONTIER 089547 BISD 199-51-6258.00-921-899000  SERVICES 485.34 N
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075560 07-26-2018 MASTERCARD 089544 KMTRANCH 199-13-6499.00-870-899000  RENTAL 1,000.00 N
089300 TASB 199-41-6399.00-702-899000  BOARD MEMBER BOOKS 9395 N
089301 BATH & BODY  199-41-6399.00-750-899000 SOAPS FOR CO BATHROOMS 4275 N
089309 WILSON 199-41-6499.00-720-89900S  CLEANING - TOPPERS 1299 N
Totals for Check 075560 1,149.69
075561 07-26-2018 ANN TEW 007740 MILEAGE 199-13-6411.00-001-822000  TRAVEL 126.55 N
075562 07-31-2018 ANGELO ARCHIVES & S 089568 88477-88486 199-41-6219.00-701-899000  SERVICES 656.23 N
075563 07-31-2018 AT&T MOBILITY 089567 287267572173X0 199-51-6258.00-921-899000  SERVICES 22724 N
075564 07-31-2018 MICHAEL CLOY 089578 MEAT /ADMIN.  199-41-6499.00-750-899000 MISC 260.00 N
075565 07-31-2018 FRONTIER 089570 BMS 199-51-6258.00-921-899000  SERVICES 134.72
089555 BISD 199-51-6258.00-921-899000  SERVICES 1,879.28
089555 BISD 199-51-6258.00-921-899000  SERVICES 241.88
Totals for Check 075565 2,255.88
075566 07-31-2018 HARRIS BROADBAND 089556 BHS 199-51-6258.00-921-899000  SERVICES 150.49
089556 FIBER LEASE  199-51-6258.00-921-899000  SERVICES 75049 N
Totals for Check 075566 900.98
075567 07-31-2018 KIRBO'S OFFICE SYSTE 089565 267415 199-11-6269.00-001-811000  SERVICES 69.00 N
089569 267414 199-11-6269.00-106-811000  SERVICES 138.00 N
089552 266656 199-11-6399.00-106-811000  SUPPLIES 1266 N
089569 267414 199-41-6269.02-701-899000  SERVICES 69.00 N
089552 266656 199-41-6399.02-701-899000  SUPPLIES 1830 N
Totals for Check 075567 306.96
075568 07-31-2018 NORTH TEXAS TOLLWA 089557 1335816 TX 199-41-6499.00-750-899000  FEES/DUES 6.45 N
075569 07-31-2018 PENDERS MUSIC COMP 882690 418281 199-11-6399.16-001-811000  TRUE BLUE KING 4469 N
075570 07-31-2018 TEXAS SCOTTISH RITE 089471 1T00008472 199-11-6299.00-999-830000  SERVICES 400.00 N
075571 07-31-2018 TX TAG 089571 TX 1321071 199-41-6499.00-750-899000  FEES/DUES 550 N
Total Checks 310,924.17

End of Report



